
U17WE
Kuutti kuppi 2022
lauantai 29. lokakuuta 2022 - 12.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Kokki, Vilma HYVIM FIN 15 30.10.2007
2 Kusrati, Milana KALP FIN 1 11.6.2009
3 Matikainen, Anna HELSM FIN 3 9.2.2009
4 Muravina, Alexandra SASÄ FIN 99999 26.12.2006
5 Ojanen, Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM FIN 5 11.9.2008
6 Saumala, Myy PORVM FIN 13 19.3.2007
7 Shevchenko, Vasilisa HELSM FIN 4 3.9.2008
8 Shmidt, Elisabeth HELSM FIN 2 9.1.2009



U17WE
Kuutti kuppi 2022
lauantai 29. lokakuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Kusrati, Milana KALP FIN 1
2 Shmidt, Elisabeth HELSM FIN 2
3 Matikainen, Anna HELSM FIN 3
4 Shevchenko, Vasilisa HELSM FIN 4
5 Ojanen, Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM FIN 5
6 Saumala, Myy PORVM FIN 13
7 Kokki, Vilma HYVIM FIN 15
8 Muravina, Alexandra SASÄ FIN 99999



U17WE
Kuutti kuppi 2022
lauantai 29. lokakuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1-2

12.00

Referee(s):

Saikko, Marko (SASÄ / FIN)
Montonen, Jaana (HYVIM / FIN)

Shmidt, Elisabeth HELSM / FIN

Matikainen, Anna HELSM / FIN

Shevchenko, Vasilisa HELSM / FIN

Kokki, Vilma HYVIM / FIN

Muravina, Alexandra SASÄ / FIN

Ojanen, Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM / FIN

Saumala, Myy PORVM / FIN

Kusrati, Milana KALP / FIN



U17WE
Kuutti kuppi 2022
lauantai 29. lokakuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Kusrati, Milana KALP FIN 6 0,86 33 21 +12 Advanced
2 Shevchenko, Vasilisa HELSM FIN 6 0,86 31 26 +5 Advanced
3 Matikainen, Anna HELSM FIN 5 0,71 31 24 +7 Advanced
4 Muravina, Alexandra SASÄ FIN 4 0,57 31 24 +7 Advanced
5 Shmidt, Elisabeth HELSM FIN 3 0,43 28 28 0 Advanced
6 Ojanen, Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM FIN 2 0,29 29 32 -3 Advanced
7 Saumala, Myy PORVM FIN 2 0,29 24 31 -7 Advanced
8 Kokki, Vilma HYVIM FIN 0 0,00 14 35 -21 Advanced



U17WE
Kuutti kuppi 2022
lauantai 29. lokakuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1-2

13.08

Referee(s):

Saikko, Marko (SASÄ / FIN)
Montonen, Jaana (HYVIM / FIN)

Matikainen, Anna HELSM / FIN

Shmidt, Elisabeth HELSM / FIN

Shevchenko, Vasilisa HELSM / FIN

Kusrati, Milana KALP / FIN

Ojanen, Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM / FIN

Kokki, Vilma HYVIM / FIN

Saumala, Myy PORVM / FIN

Muravina, Alexandra SASÄ / FIN



U17WE
Kuutti kuppi 2022
lauantai 29. lokakuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Kusrati, Milana KALP FIN 11.6.2009
2 Shevchenko, Vasilisa HELSM FIN 3.9.2008
3 Muravina, Alexandra SASÄ FIN 26.12.2006
4 Matikainen, Anna HELSM FIN 9.2.2009
5 Shmidt, Elisabeth HELSM FIN 9.1.2009
6 Saumala, Myy PORVM FIN 19.3.2007
7 Ojanen, Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM FIN 11.9.2008
8 Kokki, Vilma HYVIM FIN 30.10.2007



U17WE
Kuutti kuppi 2022
lauantai 29. lokakuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
Montonen, Jaana FIN L 40417739 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Saikko, Marko FIN L 40284005 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


